
  
   Mare Nostrum Monaco 

 MONACO
 from 17th to 18th May 2025 - 50m pool 

 
Results

 

 [FINA quotation] 

 Records du 200 4 Nages Dames 
 Record du Monde: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
 Record d'Europe: 2:06.12 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 03/08/2015 KAZAN
 Monaco Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO
 Mare Nostrum Record: 2:08.49 Katinka HOSSZU (1989) HUN 11/06/2017 MONACO

Prelims : 200 Medley Women [Sunday, 18/05/2025]

 QFA  1.  Giulia ROSSI-BENE  2006  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.68  2:16.53  788 pts 
 50 m :  29.08  (29.08)  100 m :  1:05.63  (36.55)  [1:05.63]  150 m :  1:44.46  (38.83)  200 m :  2:16.53  (32.07)  [1:10.90] 

 QFA  2.  Anastasia GORBENKO  2003  ISR  ISRAEL  +0.65  2:16.55  787 pts 
 50 m :  28.59  (28.59)  100 m :  1:02.38  (33.79)  [1:02.38]  150 m :  1:42.36  (39.98)  200 m :  2:16.55  (34.19)  [1:14.17] 

 QFA  3.  Sara FRANCESCHI  1999  ITA  ITALY  +0.68  2:16.60  787 pts 
 50 m :  29.71  (29.71)  100 m :  1:04.63  (34.92)  [1:04.63]  150 m :  1:43.79  (39.16)  200 m :  2:16.60  (32.81)  [1:11.97] 

 QFA  4.  Cyrielle DUHAMEL  2000  FRA  STADE BETHUNOIS PELICAN CLUB  +0.69  2:17.20  776 pts 
 50 m :  28.70  (28.70)  100 m :  1:04.26  (35.56)  [1:04.26]  150 m :  1:44.88  (40.62)  200 m :  2:17.20  (32.32)  [1:12.94] 

 QFA  5.  Francesca FRESIA  2000  ITA  PIEDMONT AND AOSTA VALLEY COMMITTEE  +0.70  2:17.52  771 pts 
 50 m :  30.25  (30.25)  100 m :  1:04.97  (34.72)  [1:04.97]  150 m :  1:45.17  (40.20)  200 m :  2:17.52  (32.35)  [1:12.55] 

 QFA  6.  Amina KAJTAZ  1996  CRO  CROATIA  +0.67  2:18.04  762 pts 
 50 m :  28.29  (28.29)  100 m :  1:02.98  (34.69)  [1:02.98]  150 m :  1:44.85  (41.87)  200 m :  2:18.04  (33.19)  [1:15.06] 

 QFA  7.  Anna CONTI  2003  ITA  SSD SPORT FULL TIME  +0.67  2:19.63  736 pts 
 50 m :  30.40  (30.40)  100 m :  1:05.42  (35.02)  [1:05.42]  150 m :  1:46.39  (40.97)  200 m :  2:19.63  (33.24)  [1:14.21] 

 QFA  8.  Camille TISSANDIE  2004  FRA  CANET 66 NATATION  +0.68  2:19.85  733 pts 
 50 m :  29.80  (29.80)  100 m :  1:06.25  (36.45)  [1:06.25]  150 m :  1:47.42  (41.17)  200 m :  2:19.85  (32.43)  [1:13.60] 

 QFB  9.  Aurora VELATI  2003  ITA  FIN LOMBARDIA  +0.70  2:24.43  665 pts 
 50 m :  30.89  (30.89)  100 m :  1:07.27  (36.38)  [1:07.27]  150 m :  1:50.40  (43.13)  200 m :  2:24.43  (34.03)  [1:17.16] 

 QFB  10.  Wiktoria GUSC  2004  POL  POLAND  +0.70  2:25.18  655 pts 
 50 m :  31.62  (31.62)  100 m :  1:10.10  (38.48)  [1:10.10]  150 m :  1:52.73  (42.63)  200 m :  2:25.18  (32.45)  [1:15.08] 

 QFB  11.  Ludovica PATETTA  2002  ITA  FIN LOMBARDIA  +0.70  2:25.32  653 pts 
 50 m :  30.87  (30.87)  100 m :  1:08.10  (37.23)  [1:08.10]  150 m :  1:51.21  (43.11)  200 m :  2:25.32  (34.11)  [1:17.22] 

 QFB  12.  Agata BARZAZI  2005  ITA  SSD SPORT FULL TIME  +0.78  2:26.29  640 pts 
 50 m :  31.16  (31.16)  100 m :  1:09.06  (37.90)  [1:09.06]  150 m :  1:51.35  (42.29)  200 m :  2:26.29  (34.94)  [1:17.23] 

 QFB  13.  Weng Chi CHEANG  2006  MAC  MACAU - CHINA  +0.72  2:27.25  628 pts 
 50 m :  30.21  (30.21)  100 m :  1:09.86  (39.65)  [1:09.86]  150 m :  1:51.92  (42.06)  200 m :  2:27.25  (35.33)  [1:17.39] 

 QFB  14.  Sofia LOSIGGIO  2008  ITA  TEAM VENETO  +0.69  2:28.18  616 pts 
 50 m :  30.43  (30.43)  100 m :  1:09.94  (39.51)  [1:09.94]  150 m :  1:52.33  (42.39)  200 m :  2:28.18  (35.85)  [1:18.24] 

 QFB  15.  Eliza NIKANDROV  2011  FRA  AS MONACO NATATION  +0.72  2:31.03  582 pts 
 50 m :  31.97  (31.97)  100 m :  1:10.73  (38.76)  [1:10.73]  150 m :  1:55.73  (45.00)  200 m :  2:31.03  (35.30)  [1:20.30] 

 QFB  16.  Emma BARTHEL  2010  LUX  SWIMMING LUXEMBOURG  +0.70  2:32.07  570 pts 
 50 m :  31.80  (31.80)  100 m :  1:12.24  (40.44)  [1:12.24]  150 m :  1:56.88  (44.64)  200 m :  2:32.07  (35.19)  [1:19.83] 

 ---  Yuliya EFIMOVA  1993  NAB  NEUTRAL B  DNS dec 
 ---  Aleksandra KNOP  2003  POL  POLAND  DNS dec 
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